
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 3 / 3 Date : 24/08/2023Brut Dames

GOLF CLUB DE LA OUENGHI

OPEN SÉNIORS HYUNDAI
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 DAVAL Therese TINA 8,7 5 26 29 22 77

2 MAILLARD Fabienne OUENGHI 15,1 12 28 21 17 66

3 CLOOS Dominique OUENGHI 16,4 13 20 20 22 62

4 ZORRA Maryline OUENGHI 20,7 18 17 22 20 59

5 DE SAINT MARTIN Valérie OUENGHI 15,7 12 17 25 17 59

6 COULSON Marie-Claude OUENGHI 19,7 17 20 19 19 58

7 BORTFIELD LESLEY 25,3 23 22 19 17 58

8 BROWN Clare 15,4 12 23 21 13 57

9 DERUDDER Pascale TINA 15,6 12 16 18 19 53

10 AH TOY Corinne DEVA 21,3 18 19 15 17 51

11 REUTER Dominique TINA 17,7 15 14 8 20 42

12 LINDSAY Deborah 29,7 27 13 15 12 40

13 LEGUERE Martine OUENGHI 26,4 24 12 18 6 36

14 BONNET DE LARBOGNE LydiaOUENGHI 21,2 18 13 9 7 29

15 CAMP Lorraine 32,3 30 10 10 7 27

16 NOWICKI Martine OUENGHI 26,2 24 8 8 4 20

17 GUY Janet 40 38 9 3 1 13

18 BOUGRAS Myriam-Tan TINA 33,4 31 2 0 3 5

19 BASTIEN THIRY Pascale DUMBEA 8,5 5 24 17 ABJ ABJ

20 GOUJON Catherine TINA 16,3 13 13 19 ABJ ABJ

21 WINTER-BOUSQUET Evelyne OUENGHI 21,5 19 17 --- 13 ---

22 BALACHANDRAN Regin 20,7 18 FOR FOR FOR FOR

23 KLOTZ Anne Marie OUENGHI 23,8 21 --- 20 ABJ ABJ
-
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1 STANTON Steve 4,4 2 30 33 32 95

2 SATURNIN Jean-Marc TINA 6,2 4 33 32 25 90

3 CHUNG Christian DUMBEA 4,9 3 27 29 27 83

4 METAIRIE Olivier DUMBEA 9,8 8 26 30 25 81

5 NAVARRO Thierry OUENGHI 9,2 8 27 27 25 79

6 GAS Christophe OUENGHI 11,7 11 29 25 24 78

7 JOLIN Patrick TINA 12,0 11 24 26 23 73

8 ANTONGIORGI Denis OUENGHI 10,4 9 27 23 21 71

9 DEPLANQUE Richard OUENGHI 13,6 13 20 25 21 66

10 LINDSAY John 10,7 9 26 25 15 66

11 COUREUL Philippe TINA 10,5 9 19 20 19 58

12 LEHERLE Yan OUENGHI 11,6 10 20 22 15 57

13 DE GAILLANDE Hervé OUENGHI 12,8 12 20 18 18 56

14 CERTA Stephan TINA 13,3 12 19 18 18 55

15 ZAHRA Lionel DUMBEA 18,1 18 22 14 16 52

16 GARCIN Denis DUMBEA 18,9 19 15 10 19 44

17 DERRE Christophe DUMBEA 20,3 20 14 15 15 44

18 PHAM Dominique OUENGHI 15,5 15 14 12 9 35

19 TREBOR Edson NOUVELLE-CALÉDONIE 20,6 20 11 14 6 31

20 TIRAND Jean-Paul DEVA 21,6 21 7 12 6 25

21 GOUJON Philippe TINA 7,9 6 24 22 ABJ ABJ

22 LABILLE Thierry OUENGHI 16,9 16 14 15 ABJ ABJ
-
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1 BALACHANDRAN Vim 11,6 8 30 30 30 90

2 LECHENE Jean-Louis OUENGHI 6,5 3 31 27 30 88

3 BIELSKIS Paul OUENGHI 8,4 5 32 26 28 86

4 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI 13,4 10 23 32 28 83

5 BORTFIELD Roger 11,2 7 31 25 26 82

6 MICHEL Christian OUENGHI 10,9 7 25 26 30 81

7 BOSIO Dominique TINA 13,3 10 23 22 25 70

8 GRINGORE Daniel OUENGHI 15,1 12 24 22 22 68

9 CAMP Leon 18,1 15 25 22 21 68

10 CARUANA Denis TINA 13,2 10 20 20 26 66

11 BOUSQUET Eric OUENGHI 18,3 15 20 18 20 58

12 MERANDON Hervé OUENGHI 12,8 9 26 15 16 57

13 NEUZERET Christian TINA 18,1 15 17 23 16 56

14 COULSON Jacques OUENGHI 19,8 17 16 21 17 54

15 KLOTZ Edouard OUENGHI 16,5 13 16 15 20 51

16 LE ROUX Jean Noël OUENGHI 22,7 20 21 19 11 51

17 JOHNSTON Richard OUENGHI 17,6 14 14 16 20 50

18 MORAULT Yves OUENGHI 16,2 13 19 13 17 49

19 LETOURNEULX Jacques-FlorianOUENGHI 24,9 22 14 16 17 47

20 TRAVERS Jean René DUMBEA 17,1 14 12 18 16 46

21 GUEPY Georges OUENGHI 20,8 18 17 14 15 46

22 SALOMON Angelo DUMBEA 17,6 14 15 19 11 45

23 SACILOTTO Dino OUENGHI 24,7 22 15 11 13 39

24 LEGUERE Jean-Michel OUENGHI 20,7 18 17 13 9 39

25 POLIZZI Alain OUENGHI 21,2 18 15 10 13 38

26 MIGNARD Fernand TINA 26,7 24 13 14 11 38

27 YAMAMOTO Louis OUENGHI 23,8 21 18 7 12 37

28 DELACHAPELLE Georges OUENGHI 26,8 24 9 11 15 35

29 POUILLEN Marc OUENGHI 22,9 20 11 10 13 34

30 YAMAMOTO Gerard OUENGHI 29,3 27 12 11 11 34

31 PIREL Hubert TINA 28,2 26 9 17 8 34

32 CUER Rene OUENGHI 21,9 19 7 13 7 27

33 QUINTARD Michel DUMBEA 23,6 21 18 14 ABJ ABJ

34 MAILLARD Jean-Michel OUENGHI 17,7 14 17 10 ABJ ABJ

35 BROWN Julian 13,8 10 23 --- ABJ ABJ
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36 ROCHE Christian OUENGHI 33,0 31 7 --- 16 ---

37 AMSALLEM Jean-Jacques TINA 30,3 28 FOR FOR FOR FOR

38 GUY Peter 25,5 23 --- 17 15 ---
-
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1 BORTFIELD LESLEY 25,3 23 45 41 40 126

2 LINDSAY Deborah 29,7 27 37 39 35 111

3 ZORRA Maryline OUENGHI 20,7 18 34 39 37 110

4 COULSON Marie-Claude OUENGHI 19,7 17 36 35 36 107

5 CAMP Lorraine 32,3 30 39 36 32 107

6 CLOOS Dominique OUENGHI 16,4 13 32 33 35 100

7 MAILLARD Fabienne OUENGHI 15,1 12 40 31 29 100

8 AH TOY Corinne DEVA 21,3 18 35 32 31 98

9 LEGUERE Martine OUENGHI 26,4 24 31 42 24 97

10 DE SAINT MARTIN Valérie OUENGHI 15,7 12 27 37 29 93

11 GUY Janet 40 38 41 33 19 93

12 BROWN Clare 15,4 12 35 32 24 91

13 DAVAL Therese TINA 8,7 5 30 33 27 90

14 DERUDDER Pascale TINA 15,6 12 27 27 29 83

15 REUTER Dominique TINA 17,7 15 27 20 32 79

16 NOWICKI Martine OUENGHI 26,2 24 25 27 22 74

17 BONNET DE LARBOGNE LydiaOUENGHI 21,2 18 31 22 20 73

18 BOUGRAS Myriam-Tan TINA 33,4 31 17 15 19 51

19 GOUJON Catherine TINA 16,3 13 24 31 ABJ ABJ

20 BASTIEN THIRY Pascale DUMBEA 8,5 5 29 21 ABJ ABJ

21 WINTER-BOUSQUET Evelyne OUENGHI 21,5 19 33 --- 29 ---

22 BALACHANDRAN Regin 20,7 18 FOR FOR FOR FOR

23 KLOTZ Anne Marie OUENGHI 23,8 21 --- 39 ABJ ABJ
-
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1 GAS Christophe OUENGHI 11,7 11 39 36 34 109

2 METAIRIE Olivier DUMBEA 9,8 8 34 38 32 104

3 JOLIN Patrick TINA 12,0 11 35 37 32 104

4 DEPLANQUE Richard OUENGHI 13,6 13 32 38 33 103

5 NAVARRO Thierry OUENGHI 9,2 8 35 35 32 102

6 SATURNIN Jean-Marc TINA 6,2 4 37 36 29 102

7 STANTON Steve 4,4 2 32 35 34 101

8 ZAHRA Lionel DUMBEA 18,1 18 37 29 31 97

9 DERRE Christophe DUMBEA 20,3 20 31 32 32 95

10 ANTONGIORGI Denis OUENGHI 10,4 9 36 31 28 95

11 GARCIN Denis DUMBEA 18,9 19 31 24 38 93

12 CHUNG Christian DUMBEA 4,9 3 30 32 30 92

13 LINDSAY John 10,7 9 35 34 23 92

14 DE GAILLANDE Hervé OUENGHI 12,8 12 31 29 30 90

15 CERTA Stephan TINA 13,3 12 30 29 29 88

16 LEHERLE Yan OUENGHI 11,6 10 30 32 24 86

17 COUREUL Philippe TINA 10,5 9 27 29 28 84

18 TIRAND Jean-Paul DEVA 21,6 21 23 32 17 72

19 TREBOR Edson NOUVELLE-CALÉDONIE 20,6 20 23 32 15 70

20 PHAM Dominique OUENGHI 15,5 15 24 25 19 68

21 GOUJON Philippe TINA 7,9 6 30 28 ABJ ABJ

22 LABILLE Thierry OUENGHI 16,9 16 27 29 ABJ ABJ
-
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1 BALACHANDRAN Vim 11,6 8 37 38 38 113

2 CAMP Leon 18,1 15 40 37 35 112

3 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI 13,4 10 31 42 38 111

4 LETOURNEULX Jacques-FlorianOUENGHI 24,9 22 31 37 38 106

5 MIGNARD Fernand TINA 26,7 24 36 36 34 106

6 GRINGORE Daniel OUENGHI 15,1 12 36 34 34 104

7 DELACHAPELLE Georges OUENGHI 26,8 24 31 33 39 103

8 YAMAMOTO Gerard OUENGHI 29,3 27 37 30 36 103

9 MICHEL Christian OUENGHI 10,9 7 32 33 37 102

10 BORTFIELD Roger 11,2 7 38 31 33 102

11 BIELSKIS Paul OUENGHI 8,4 5 37 31 33 101

12 COULSON Jacques OUENGHI 19,8 17 31 36 33 100

13 BOUSQUET Eric OUENGHI 18,3 15 33 32 34 99

14 SACILOTTO Dino OUENGHI 24,7 22 37 29 33 99

15 LE ROUX Jean Noël OUENGHI 22,7 20 37 36 26 99

16 BOSIO Dominique TINA 13,3 10 33 31 34 98

17 LECHENE Jean-Louis OUENGHI 6,5 3 34 30 33 97

18 CARUANA Denis TINA 13,2 10 30 30 36 96

19 GUEPY Georges OUENGHI 20,8 18 32 32 31 95

20 PIREL Hubert TINA 28,2 26 31 34 29 94

21 NEUZERET Christian TINA 18,1 15 29 37 28 94

22 KLOTZ Edouard OUENGHI 16,5 13 28 27 33 88

23 JOHNSTON Richard OUENGHI 17,6 14 27 29 32 88

24 YAMAMOTO Louis OUENGHI 23,8 21 35 21 32 88

25 MORAULT Yves OUENGHI 16,2 13 31 26 30 87

26 POLIZZI Alain OUENGHI 21,2 18 32 26 26 84

27 POUILLEN Marc OUENGHI 22,9 20 26 26 31 83

28 TRAVERS Jean René DUMBEA 17,1 14 23 32 26 81

29 LEGUERE Jean-Michel OUENGHI 20,7 18 32 27 22 81

30 MERANDON Hervé OUENGHI 12,8 9 35 21 24 80

31 SALOMON Angelo DUMBEA 17,6 14 27 33 20 80

32 CUER Rene OUENGHI 21,9 19 23 28 18 69

33 QUINTARD Michel DUMBEA 23,6 21 36 31 ABJ ABJ

34 MAILLARD Jean-Michel OUENGHI 17,7 14 29 22 ABJ ABJ

35 ROCHE Christian OUENGHI 33,0 31 33 --- 44 ---
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36 BROWN Julian 13,8 10 33 --- ABJ ABJ

37 AMSALLEM Jean-Jacques TINA 30,3 28 FOR FOR FOR FOR

38 GUY Peter 25,5 23 --- 39 34 ---
-


